Event Name: Northville - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

127
223
166
213

88
657

96
107
246
226
161
221
158
199
196
168
232
194
195

95
208
131
270
271
200
189
165
248
122
215

92
116
111
243
138

75

Name

DAVID DE STEIGER
ANDREW PEARSON
SEAN HENSLEY
EMILY MESSITER
JEREMY BARTON
Rick Armes

WALEED BRINJIKJI
SOPHIE CARTER
NAOKI SHIBATA
HEATHER PHILLIPS
DAN GOERING
ANDREA NIEMI
CHRISTOPHER GILLYARD
EJ MAGERS

NATHAN LEONI
CRISPIN HILL
SARAH PYYKKONEN
AMANDA LEHNERT
JEFFREY LEHNERT
SARRA BRINJIKJI
SHANNON MCCLURE
ROBERT DICKIE
ALEX WILKINSON
MAGGIE WILKINSON
MICHAEL MANCHIK
SANDEEP KRISHNAN
BRIANNA HEMWALL
NAOMI SMITH
ROBERT CRAW
KELLIE MILLER
MARISSA BERGMAN
RAFAEL CONDE
MORGAN CHAUDRY
SRIVATSAN SANTHANAM
KATE DRISKELL
DAVID ABRAHAM

Chip
Elapsed
01:23:07

01:23:56
01:36:04
01:36:57
01:37:07
01:38:38
01:42:47
01:42:52
01:46:43
01:47:27
01:48:58
01:50:51
01:51:45
01:53:48
01:55:29
01:58:03
01:58:20
01:59:03
01:59:38
01:59:40
02:01:01
02:03:59
02:04:34
02:04:36
02:05:08
02:06:52
02:08:21
02:08:54
02:09:14
02:10:36
02:12:12
02:12:30
02:13:56
02:15:13
02:17:58
02:18:11

Pace

Gen
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Age

36
26
46
22
46
59
34
23
57
40
57
26
54
44
32
4
20
34
35
31
37
50
20
47
30
39
27
22
52
28
20
39
19
52
46
34

Division

1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON

Finishers 172 of 211

Age Group

M30 - 39
M20 - 29
M40 - 49
F20-29
M40 - 49
M50 - 59
M30 - 39
F20 - 29
M50 - 59
F40 - 49
M50 - 59
F20 - 29
M50 - 59
M40 - 49
M30 - 39
M40 - 49
F20 - 29
F30 - 39
M30 - 39
F30 - 39
F30 - 39
M50 - 59
F20 - 29
F40 - 49
M30 - 39
M30 - 39
F20 - 29
F20 - 29
M50 - 59
F20 - 29
F20 - 29
M30 - 39
F15-19
M50 - 59
F40 - 49
M30 - 39

Age Place Gen
Place
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Event Name: Northville - Run Michigan Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Frank Race

Bib

136
148
135

82
181
671

94
108
216
162
252
179
178
117

83
233
114
176
256

90
275
267

81

Name

CHRISTOPHER DONAIS
AMY FRANK-HENSLEY
VICKI DOLLIVER
MARK ANSON
AMANDA KLEBBA
Lorinda Kain

KEEGAN BOSCH
JAMIE CASIER

PETER MINJOE
ANDREA HAMILTON
KATY STEKLAC
CYNTHIA KAUFMAN
JILLIAN KAIN
LEONARD CONSTANTINE
KYLIE ATKINSON
EDMUND QUIAMBAO
ANGELA COLE

FRANK JOHNSON
BRAD TEMPLEMAN
SHEILA BEAUMONT
MICHELLE WILLIAMS
DICK WEST

BILL ANDERSON

Chip
Elapsed
02:19:00

02:19:56
02:21:52
02:22:42
02:22:57
02:23:56
02:25:02
02:27:25
02:28:47
02:28:56
02:29:22
02:30:42
02:31:16
02:35:47
02:37:48
02:38:29
02:39:10
02:44:30
02:52:17
02:56:06
03:05:44
03:11:03
03:26:25

Pace

Gen
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Age

47
50
63
66
38
50
25
37
46
36
28
62
24
66
30
43
54
67
37
44
45
78
75

Division

1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON

Finishers 172 of 211

Age Group

M40 - 49
F50 - 59
F60 - 69
M60 - 69
F30 -39
F50 - 59
M20 - 29
F30 -39
M40 - 49
F30 -39
F20 - 29
F60 - 69
F20 - 29
M60 - 69
F30 -39
M40 - 49
F50 - 59
M60 - 69
M30 - 39
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
M70 - 79
M70 - 79

Age Place Gen
Place

21
17
18
22
19
20
23
21
24
22
23
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
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